LED Muuntaja POS POWER FTPC75V12-D 230V 75W IP20 TRIAC

@

Tuotekoodi 15651

Takuu
Brandi
Syo6ttéjannite

2 vuotta

POS POWER

230V

Himmennettava TRIAC

Lahtéjannite
Teho

Maksimiteho
Nimellisvirta

Kotelointiluokka

Pituus
Leveys
Korkeus
Paino
Paketissa
Laatikossa

12v
75W
75W
6.25A
IP20
170.0mm
56.8mm
31.0mm
2509
1kpl
25kpl

Kayttdymparistd sisakayttoon
Kayttélampdtila -20°C ~ 40°C
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